SPECIFICATIONS
— Available in Custom Sizes by the Inch
— 3M Peel Off Adhesive Tape for Easy Installation
— CRI: >90
— Max Length per Run: 10 Meters (~32ft)
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
— 3000K and 4000K
ELECTRICAL
— 3.3W/ft
— 24VDC
 OPERATING TEMPERATURES
— -10°C to 40°C
APPLICATIONS
— Store Fixture shelving
— Architectural accenting
— Backlighting of glass and acrylic
— Corporate showrooms and exhibition displays
— Walkway lighting
             *This icon indicates a STOCK item:
Look for this Same Day Shipping icon below in ‘Ordering
Information’ for products that ship same day (orders must be
placed before 3pm) from Montreal, Quebec / Calgary, Alberta.
Lifetime
25 000 hours
DIMMABLE VIA THE DRIVER | AVAILABLE BY INCH
LED COB STRIPS
LED
DEL IP20
Suitable for
Dry Locations
LED COB STRIP
Suitable for Wet Locations (IP20)
(STCOB-48W-xxK-24V I-IN)
Cut Line
Dimmable
through the driver3 Years
GUARANTEE
      *    GET YOUR PRODUCTS FAST
Arani is committed to same day
shipping on orders before 3pm*.
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,
LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA1
SERIES POWER
(WATTS)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER/FT
(WATTS)
LUMENS
/FT WIDTH THICKNESS MIN. CUT
DISTANCE
COLOR
TEMP ORDERING CODE
LED COB
STRIPS 48W 24VDC 3.3W/ft 310 8mm N/A 50mm
3000K STCOB-48W-30K-24V-I-IN
4000K STCOB-48W-40K-24V-I-IN
ORDERING INFORMATION